
COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
NUMBER OF COUNSELORS BY POSITION (FTE)

2016-17 YEAR

Counselor Counselor Counselor Counselor Total
County Elementary Middle High Combined Counselors

Barbour 1.30       1.20       2.25       0.25       5.00       
Berkeley 21.00     9.00       19.50     -         49.50     
Boone 4.00       3.00       4.00       -         11.00     
Braxton 2.00       1.00       1.00       -         4.00       
Brooke 2.00       2.00       3.00       -         7.00       

Cabell 10.00     8.50       13.50     -         32.00     
Calhoun -         1.00       1.00       -         2.00       
Clay 1.41       0.57       1.63       -         3.61       
Doddridge 1.00       1.00       2.00       -         4.00       
Fayette 5.70       4.00       7.30       -         17.00     

Gilmer 1.00       -         1.00       1.00       3.00       
Grant 1.00       1.00       1.00       0.52       3.52       
Greenbrier 7.00       4.00       6.00       -         17.00     
Hampshire 3.00       2.00       3.00       -         8.00       
Hancock 2.00       2.00       2.00       1.00       7.00       

Hardy 1.00       1.00       2.00       1.00       5.00       
Harrison 10.20     6.30       11.00     -         27.50     
Jackson 5.00       3.00       5.00       -         13.00     
Jefferson 7.50       7.00       8.00       -         22.50     
Kanawha 46.00     16.00     33.50     1.00       96.50     

Lewis 3.00       2.00       2.00       -         7.00       
Lincoln 1.00       1.00       2.00       3.00       7.00       
Logan 3.00       4.00       5.00       -         12.00     
Marion 8.00       7.00       8.00       -         23.00     
Marshall 5.10       2.00       4.40       0.50       12.00     

Mason 6.50       -         4.00       2.00       12.50     
McDowell 3.00       3.00       5.00       -         11.00     
Mercer 10.50     5.50       7.00       1.00       24.00     
Mineral 3.00       3.35       5.00       0.40       11.75     
Mingo 0.80       0.60       4.60       5.00       11.00     

Monongalia 13.00     5.00       12.00     1.00       31.00     
Monroe 3.00       1.00       2.00       -         6.00       
Morgan 2.50       1.00       3.50       -         7.00       
Nicholas 2.00       2.00       3.50       -         7.50       
Ohio 6.83       4.00       6.00       0.50       17.33     

Pendleton 1.30       -         1.70       -         3.00       
Pleasants 1.00       1.00       2.00       -         4.00       
Pocahontas 1.00       1.00       1.00       1.00       4.00       
Preston 2.67       1.33       3.00       -         7.00       
Putnam 7.00       7.00       11.50     -         25.50     

Raleigh 12.50     7.00       12.00     -         31.50     
Randolph 5.00       2.00       4.00       2.00       13.00     
Ritchie 1.00       1.00       1.00       -         3.00       
Roane 1.00       2.00       2.00       -         5.00       
Summers 2.00       1.50       1.50       -         5.00       

Taylor 1.20       1.80       2.00       -         5.00       
Tucker -         -         1.00       1.00       2.00       
Tyler 1.00       1.00       2.00       -         4.00       
Upshur 4.00       2.00       3.00       -         9.00       
Wayne 2.20       4.80       6.00       1.00       14.00     

Webster 2.00       -         2.00       -         4.00       
Wetzel 5.00       -         5.00       -         10.00     
Wirt 1.00       1.00       1.00       -         3.00       
Wood 12.00     5.00       12.00     -         29.00     
Wyoming 0.50       0.50       4.00       4.50       9.50       

Total 266.71   154.95   279.38   27.67     728.71   
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COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
STUDENT TO COUNSELOR RATIO

2016-17 YEAR

Student/
Headcount Total Counselor

County Enrollment Counselors Ratio

Barbour 2,324      5.00           464.80   
Berkeley 19,000    49.50         383.84   
Boone 4,178      11.00         379.82   
Braxton 2,039      4.00           509.75   
Brooke 2,965      7.00           423.57   

Cabell 12,868    32.00         402.13   
Calhoun 1,051      2.00           525.50   
Clay 1,938      3.61           536.84   
Doddridge 1,180      4.00           295.00   
Fayette 6,487      17.00         381.59   

Gilmer 839         3.00           279.67   
Grant 1,681      3.52           477.56   
Greenbrier 4,962      17.00         291.88   
Hampshire 3,255      8.00           406.88   
Hancock 4,064      7.00           580.57   

Hardy 2,381      5.00           476.20   
Harrison 10,708    27.50         389.38   
Jackson 4,727      13.00         363.62   
Jefferson 9,202      22.50         408.98   
Kanawha 26,625    96.50         275.91   

Lewis 2,561      7.00           365.86   
Lincoln 3,540      7.00           505.71   
Logan 5,846      12.00         487.17   
Marion 8,105      23.00         352.39   
Marshall 4,607      12.00         383.92   

Mason 4,152      12.50         332.16   
McDowell 3,200      11.00         290.91   
Mercer 9,216      24.00         384.00   
Mineral 4,165      11.75         354.47   
Mingo 4,200      11.00         381.82   

Monongalia 11,454    31.00         369.48   
Monroe 1,829      6.00           304.83   
Morgan 2,323      7.00           331.86   
Nicholas 3,795      7.50           506.00   
Ohio 5,367      17.33         309.69   

Pendleton 931         3.00           310.33   
Pleasants 1,137      4.00           284.25   
Pocahontas 1,061      4.00           265.25   
Preston 4,513      7.00           644.71   
Putnam 9,715      25.50         380.98   

Raleigh 12,149    31.50         385.68   
Randolph 4,048      13.00         311.38   
Ritchie 1,444      3.00           481.33   
Roane 2,304      5.00           460.80   
Summers 1,559      5.00           311.80   

Taylor 2,456      5.00           491.20   
Tucker 978         2.00           489.00   
Tyler 1,309      4.00           327.25   
Upshur 3,785      9.00           420.56   
Wayne 7,135      14.00         509.64   

Webster 1,396      4.00           349.00   
Wetzel 2,554      10.00         255.40   
Wirt 1,025      3.00           341.67   
Wood 12,860    29.00         443.45   
Wyoming 3,977      9.50           418.63   

Total 273,170  728.71       374.87   
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COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
STUDENT TO COUNSELOR RATIO
SORTED IN DESCENDING ORDER

2016-17 YEAR

Student/
Headcount Total Counselor

Ct. County Enrollment Counselors Ratio

1 Preston 4,513      7.00           644.71   
2 Hancock 4,064      7.00           580.57   
3 Clay 1,938      3.61           536.84   
4 Calhoun 1,051      2.00           525.50   
5 Braxton 2,039      4.00           509.75   

6 Wayne 7,135      14.00         509.64   
7 Nicholas 3,795      7.50           506.00   
8 Lincoln 3,540      7.00           505.71   
9 Taylor 2,456      5.00           491.20   
10 Tucker 978         2.00           489.00   

11 Logan 5,846      12.00         487.17   
12 Ritchie 1,444      3.00           481.33   
13 Grant 1,681      3.52           477.56   
14 Hardy 2,381      5.00           476.20   
15 Barbour 2,324      5.00           464.80   

16 Roane 2,304      5.00           460.80   
17 Wood 12,860    29.00         443.45   
18 Brooke 2,965      7.00           423.57   
19 Upshur 3,785      9.00           420.56   
20 Wyoming 3,977      9.50           418.63   

21 Jefferson 9,202      22.50         408.98   
22 Hampshire 3,255      8.00           406.88   
23 Cabell 12,868    32.00         402.13   
24 Harrison 10,708    27.50         389.38   
25 Raleigh 12,149    31.50         385.68   

26 Mercer 9,216      24.00         384.00   
27 Marshall 4,607      12.00         383.92   
28 Berkeley 19,000    49.50         383.84   
29 Mingo 4,200      11.00         381.82   
30 Fayette 6,487      17.00         381.59   

31 Putnam 9,715      25.50         380.98   
32 Boone 4,178      11.00         379.82   
33 Monongalia 11,454    31.00         369.48   
34 Lewis 2,561      7.00           365.86   
35 Jackson 4,727      13.00         363.62   

36 Mineral 4,165      11.75         354.47   
37 Marion 8,105      23.00         352.39   
38 Webster 1,396      4.00           349.00   
39 Wirt 1,025      3.00           341.67   
40 Mason 4,152      12.50         332.16   

41 Morgan 2,323      7.00           331.86   
42 Tyler 1,309      4.00           327.25   
43 Summers 1,559      5.00           311.80   
44 Randolph 4,048      13.00         311.38   
45 Pendleton 931         3.00           310.33   

46 Ohio 5,367      17.33         309.69   
47 Monroe 1,829      6.00           304.83   
48 Doddridge 1,180      4.00           295.00   
49 Greenbrier 4,962      17.00         291.88   
50 McDowell 3,200      11.00         290.91   

51 Pleasants 1,137      4.00           284.25   
52 Gilmer 839         3.00           279.67   
53 Kanawha 26,625    96.50         275.91   
54 Pocahontas 1,061      4.00           265.25   
55 Wetzel 2,554      10.00         255.40   

- Total 273,170  728.71       374.87   
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